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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Hansen7173
San Mateo

9.500 9.350 9.6759.675 38.200
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Masterson7175
San Mateo

9.100 9.500 9.3009.500 37.400
7 2 2 8 2 

2 

Bethany Schirz7111
Gym Nevada

9.350 9.550 9.3508.925 37.175
3T 1 5 6 3 

3 

Adrianna Ngo7191
TRC

8.925 9.350 9.3759.375 37.025
11 3T 3 5 4 

4 

Maria Crema7195
Westside

8.975 9.175 9.4508.900 36.500
10 5 6 3 5 

5 

Lindsey Morton7098
Gymn Training Center

9.350 8.050 9.7009.025 36.125
3T 10 4 1 6 

6 

Charli Sizemore7149
Mountain West

8.850 9.100 9.3258.675 35.950
12 6 9 7 7 

7 

Madison Schalk7203
Westside

9.300 8.775 8.9258.725 35.725
5 8 7T 12 8 

8 

Sophia Crawford7201
Westside

9.050 8.675 9.1758.225 35.125
8 9 11 10 9 

9 

Anu Domingo7184
Seattle

9.150 7.500 9.2257.775 33.650
6 11 12 9 10 

10 

Gabrielle Ogier7018
ABK

9.000 7.000 9.1258.300 33.425
9 13 10 11 11 

11 

Masami O'Malley7183
Seattle

9.425 7.100 9.4250.000 25.950
2 12 13 4 12 

12 

Morgan Boyd7199
Westside

0.000 8.850 0.0008.725 17.575
13 7 7T 13 13 

13 
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